
Time Class Test Judge  RIDER_NAME Rider No  Horse_Name Horse No  Team name. No

13:30 1 MQIA Barbara Alex Clark 1711867 Olympic tabo 1835006 MQ 1

15:10 1 MQIA Barbara Alex Moss 1812960 Consequence 1733349 MQ 60

15:45 1 MQIA Barbara Catherine Adamson 1914713 Deegan 1834569 MQ 52

15:55 1 MQIA Barbara Danielle  Hewitt 1611443 Indie 1934585 MQ 53

16:15 1 MQIA Barbara Janine Bower NA Syd NA MQ 55

15:00 1 MQIA Barbara Jessica  Worsnop 1914706 Alfie XV111 1935317 MQ 59

13:40 1 MQIA Barbara Laila Goodridge 1712212 Osbourn Moondrifter 1733486 MQ 2

16:45 1 MQIA Barbara Lisa Mcelvaney 1046895 Diamond Joe 1834287 MQ 33

17:05 1 MQIA Barbara MELBA CHAMBERS 182860 TALISKER STORM 1834759 MQ 27

16:05 1 MQIA Barbara Michelle  Gibson 1914368 Maisie B 1934903 MQ 54

16:25 1 MQIA Barbara Rebecca Costello 1812753 Deegan 1834569 MQ 56

17:25 1 MQIA Barbara samantha  duncan 1812138 persian jewel 1834252 MQ 32

13:55 2 MQIAu21 tbc Catherine  Chalkly 1914998 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 MQ 57

14:05 2 MQIAu21 tbc Hattie  Eyles 1811170 Blaenpentir Royal Mint 1931147 MQ 58

16:00 2 MQIAu21 tbc Robynne McLaren 1811537 Millford Fair Bronze 1831970 MQ 18

14:15 2 MQIAu21 tbc Rosie Winn 1812493 Fudge IV 1834158 MQ 7

14:25 2 MQIAu21 tbc Sophie Marshall 1812319 Milltop Lillebet 1822861 MQ 8

14:55 2 MQIAu21 tbc Sophie Robinson 1812704 Champagne Secret Wish 1834775 MQ 13

13:00 3 TQIB Fiona Alex Clark 1711867 Olympic Tabo 1835006 Quirky questers 1

16:04 3 TQIB Fiona Donna Milton 1711188 MJI Maverick 1731779 Flying Red Code 22

18:44 3 TQIB Fiona Karen Asadi 1812580 Sir Barnaby IIII 1834321 The Mane Event 40

16:20 3 TQIB Fiona Kimberly Richards 1711187 Clearly Clover 1936082 Flying Red Code 24

13:08 3 TQIB Fiona Laila Goodridge 1712212 Osbourn Moondrifter 1733486 Quirky Questers 2

17:48 3 TQIB Fiona Lisa Mcelvaney 1046895 Diamond Joe 1834287 The Mane Event 33

17:40 3 TQIB Fiona samantha duncan 1812138 persian jewel 1834252 team neigh bother 32

18:04 3 TQIB Fiona stephanie allen 1912019 liquorice IV 1933309 team neigh bother 35

15:24 3 TQIB Fiona Sue Cole 1812684 Sovereign Katie 1932687 Hot 2 Trot! 17

15:32 4 TQIBu21 Fiona Robynne McLaren 1811537 Millford Fair Bronze 1831970 To trot or not 18

13:48 4 TQIBu21 Fiona Rosie Winn 1812493 Fudge IV 1834158 Thumbs up 7

14:36 4 TQIBu21 Fiona Sophie  Robinson 1812704 Champagne Secret Wish 1834775 To trot or not 13

13:56 4 TQIBu21 Fiona Sophie Marshall 1812319 Milltop Lillbet 1833861 Thumbs up 8

16:20 5 MQP13 tbc Alex Moss 1812960 Consequence 1733349 MQ 60

14:35 5 MQP13 tbc Clair  Hewitt 1912081 Dunlum Star 1933386 MQ 9

17:20 5 MQP13 tbc Emma Louise Coverdale 1910940 Harley Quinn 1931400 MQ 61

17:00 5 MQP13 tbc georga unwin 1812306 elsa unwin 1833850 MQ 30



13:45 5 MQP13 tbc Heather  Palfreeman 1911124 Priceless Miss Minks 1931816 MQ 51

14:45 5 MQP13 tbc Helen Wickham 368598 Mountain View Marley 54041A MQ 10

16:10 5 MQP13 tbc Jessica  Worsnop 1914706 Alfie XV111 1935317 MQ 59

16:40 5 MQP13 tbc Katie Brickman 1915418 Greenkelds Moondance 1936653 MQ 23

16:30 5 MQP13 tbc Kelly Bickerstaff 1713265 Westworth Malakye 1735160 MQ 20

17:10 5 MQP13 tbc laura allen 1712757 monty IX 1734308 MQ 31

13:35 5 MQP13 tbc Rebecca Watson 1914598 PrinceXI 1935250 MQ 50

15:40 5 MQP13 tbc Sheils Robinson 1911846 Prince Armani 1834776 MQ 16

15:50 5 MQP13 tbc Sue Cole 1812684 Sovereign Katie 1932687 MQ 17

14:50 6 MQP13u21 Barbara Annabel McLaren 1810604 Millford Fair Bronze 1831970 MQ 12

14:30 6 MQP13u21 Barbara Catherine  Chalkly 1914998 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 MQ 57

14:10 6 MQP13u21 Barbara Emily Avery 1910636 Denis IV 1934242 MQ 5

14:40 6 MQP13u21 Barbara Hattie Eyles 1811170 Blaenpentir Royal Mint 1931147 MQ 58

14:20 6 MQP13u21 Barbara Lola Boldison 1712372 Themepark Disney 1834455 MQ 6

16:35 6 MQP13u21 Barbara Zahra Proud 1810945 Black Hill Moonshine 1931564 MQ 21

14:20 7 TQP14 Fiona Alison  Worthington 1912032 Ariel1 1933369 Keeping Up With The Equestrians 11

14:04 7 TQP14 Fiona Clair  Hewitt 1912081 Dunlum Star 1933386 Keeping Up With The Equestrians 9

16:28 7 TQP14 Fiona CLAIRE SUTCLIFFE 1411214 BALLYBEN 1834121 SPURRED ON 25

18:20 7 TQP14 Fiona Debbie Cox 1911269 Lottie two 1831228 The Agadoo Girls 37

18:52 7 TQP14 Fiona Diane Otoole 1712964 Lottie two 1831228 The Agadoo Girls 41

19:00 7 TQP14 Fiona Eva Carter 1915840 Storm 1936599 tbc 29

18:36 7 TQP14 Fiona Freya Gardner 1913994 Holly 1934520 The Mane Event 39

17:24 7 TQP14 Fiona georga unwin 1812306 elsa unwin 1833850 team neigh bother 30

14:12 7 TQP14 Fiona Helen Wickham 368598 Mountain View Marley 54041A Keeping Up With The Equestrians 10

15:48 7 TQP14 Fiona Kelly Bickerstaff 1713265 Westworth Malakye 1735160 Eat Sleep Compete 20

18:28 7 TQP14 Fiona kirsty collinson(unpaid) 273970 gullivers man o'war 1634238 The Agadoo Girls 38

17:32 7 TQP14 Fiona laura allen 1712757 MONTY IX 1734308 team neigh bother 31

18:12 7 TQP14 Fiona Laura Clegg 1911379 Felinmor Brenin 1936399 The Agadoo Girls 36

15:08 7 TQP14 Fiona Libby Stephenson 1914114 Danny XXX 1935645 Hot 2 Trot 15

16:52 7 TQP14 Fiona Libby Tait 1910088 Hawkes Bay II 1936255 SPURRED ON 26

16:36 7 TQP14 Fiona MELBA CHAMBERS 1812860 TALISKER STORM 1834759 SPURRED ON 27

15:16 7 TQP14 Fiona Sheils Robinson 1911846 Prince Armani 1834776 Hot 2 Trot 16

13:24 7 TQP14 Fiona Susie Wildey 1046656 Nancy No Name 1936520 Quirky Questers 4

15:56 7 TQP14 Fiona Zahra Proud 1810945 Black Hill Moonshine 1931564 Eat Sleep Compete 21

14:28 8 TQP14u21 Fiona Annabel McLaren 1810604 Millford Fair Bronze 1831970 To trot or not 12

13:32 8 TQP14u21 Fiona Emily Avery 1910636 Denis IV 1934242 Thumbs up 5



13:40 8 TQP14u21 Fiona Lola Boldison 1712372 Themepark Disney 1834455 Thumbs up 6

16:55 9 MQN27 Barbara CLAIRE SUTCLIFFE 1411214 BALLYBEN 1834121 MQ 25

17:35 9 MQN27 Barbara Emma Louise  Coverdale 1910940 Harley Quinn 1931400 MQ 61

17:15 9 MQN27 Barbara LISA COOPER 1812851 BRYAN III 1834743 MQ 28

13:50 9 MQN27 Barbara Michelle Watling 402909 Dysarts Gawain 60060 MQ 3

14:00 9 MQN27 Barbara Susie Wildey 1046656 Nancy No Name 1936520 MQ 4

15:05 10 MQN27u21 tbc Emily Avery 1910636 Denis IV 1934242 MQ 5

16:50 10 MQN27u21 tbc Natasha Lee 1613168 Gigolo V 1530906 MQ 34

15:00 11 TQN34 Fiona Amanda Walker 1613152 Justin Thyme 1635073A Hot 2 Trot 14

15:40 11 TQN34 Fiona Dee Corbett 1713088 Arma 1530903 Eat Sleep Compete 19

16:12 11 TQN34 Fiona Katie Brickman 1915418 Etasja M 1936654 Flying Red Code 23

16:44 11 TQN34 Fiona LISA COOPER 1812851 BRYAN III 1834743 SPURRED ON 28

13:16 11 TQN34 Fiona Michelle Watling 402909 Dysarts Gawain 60060 Quirky Questers 3

17:56 11 TQN34 Fiona Natasha Lee 1613168 Gigolo V 1530906 The Mane Event 34


